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The Corporation of the Township of Brock 
 

Schedule of Council and Committee Meetings 
For the Year 2020 

 
Municipal Administration Building 

1 Cameron Street East, Cannington, Ontario L0E 1E0 
Telephone: (705) 432-2355 

 

Meeting Date Meeting Details Meeting Time 
Monday, January 6, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, January 6, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, January 13, 2020 Special Council 
Education Session* 

4:30 p.m. 

Monday, January 27, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, February 3, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, February 3, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, February 10, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, March 2, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, March 2, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 9, 2020 Special Council 
Education Session* 

4:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 16, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, March 23, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, April 6, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, April 6, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, April 20, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, April 27, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, May 4, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, May 4, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 11, 2020 Special Council 
Education Session* 

4:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 25, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
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Monday, June 1, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, June 1, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, June 8, 2020 Special Council 
Education Session* 

4:30 p.m. 

Monday, June 15, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday June 22, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, July 6, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, July 20, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, August 3, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, August 10, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, September 14, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, September 14, 2020 Special Council 
Education Session* 

4:30 p.m. 

Monday, September 21, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, September 28, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, October 5, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, October 5, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, October 19, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, October 26, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, November 2, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, November 2, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 9, 2020 Special Council 
Education Session* 

4:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 16, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, November 23, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, December 7, 2020 Committee of the Whole 9:30 a.m. 
Monday, December 7, 2020 Statutory Public 

Meetings* 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday, December 14, 2020 Council 6:30 p.m. 
 

*These meetings will only be held if required 


